	8	7		6	5	★ 4		_	3		2	1	
	NFORMATION CONTAINED ERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY							REV		DESC	REVISIONS RIPTION	DATE	APPROVED
	OUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSIC								TIAL RELEASE			3/11/22	PHOSPODAR
D													
	WIRING	MAP											
	TYPE /												
	J1 COLC												
	1 BLUE	13											
	2 ORAN	GE 14		-		LENGTH							
	3 GREE	N 15											
	4 BROW	'N 16		FIBER	<i>#</i> 1						1		
	5 GRA	Y 17			#1					FIBER #	' \		
	6 WHIT			/KEY U	P				KE	Y DOWN	ı— \		
	7 RED	19		1 4 7		1.1					- (provinger)		
С	8 BLAC												
	9 YELLO									•			
	10 PURPL												
	11 ROSE			M	PO MALE	24 FIBER I		CABLE		4	/J2		
	12 AQU					OR 9/125 SIN	GLE MO	DE OS2					
	13 BLUE/BL) HALO	GEN		24 HBER CO	INNECTOR	
▶	14 ORANGE/		L	- ALIGNMEN	T PINS	COLOR.							
				TYP.									
	16 BROWN/B												
	17 GRAY/BL												
в	18 WHITE/BL								т1				
	19 RED/BLA						+	-	1]				
	20 BLACK/V												
	21 YELLOW/B				1	MPMM24SMAZ-3	3.0) [9.84]					
	22 PURPLE/B					MPMM24SMAZ-5	5.0	[16.40]					
	23 ROSE/BL				1	MPMM24SMAZ-10	10.0) [32.81]	1				
_	24 AQUA/BL	ACK 12							·				
	NOTES:						CIFIED,	APPROVALS	DATE				
1		NOT SHOWN).	PANIED WITH .	A DUST CAP		OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TO	LERANCE: DRA		2/24/22			Phone: 1.800.341	.5266
A 2	2. PACKAGINO	5: INDIVIDUÁLLY	PACKAGE EA	CH ASSEMBL'	Y IN	>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2	[51] / -0 CH	ECKED BY			n INFINIT [®] brand	1 1.978.682	6936
~	ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.					>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6	[152] / -0 APF	PROVED BY					
										PRODUCT DE			
						.X = ± .2 [5] FRA .XX = ± .02 [.5]	CTIONS 1/32	CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES		MPO W/ PINS TO MPO W/ PINS, 24 FIBER, TYF			R, TYPE A
	REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:									9/125 SMF OS2, LSZH JACKEI size cage code item NO.			REV
EL	U ROHS DIRECTIVE	(MOST RECENT	PART NUMBER PART NUMBER MED OS2 LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN COLOR: YELLOW MPO MALE 24 FIBER CONNECTOR ALIGNMENT PINS TYP. PART NUMBER METERS [FEET] MPMM24SMAZ-1 1.0 [3.28] MPMM24SMAZ-3 3.0 [9.84] MPMM24SMAZ-3 MPMM24SMAZ-10 10.0 [32.81] MPMM24SMAZ-10 10.0 [32.81] PARK NUMBER MPMM24SMAZ-10 10.0 [32.81] PARK NUMBER MPMM24SMAZ-10 10.0 [32.81]										
	I									SCALE: NO	ONE CAD FILE: MPMM24	\$MAZ.SLDDRW	SHEET 1 OF 1
T-Rev.D	8	7	I	6	5	т 4	I		3	I	2	' 1	